THE DATASHEET OF
74F163ASCX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
tm
74F
161A
, 74F
163A

74F161A and 74F163A are high-speed versions of the
74F161 and 74F163.
Ordering Information
Device also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending suffix letter “X” to the ordering number.
Connection Diagrams
Order
Number
Package
Number Package Description
74F161ASC M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
74F161ASJ M16D 16-Lead Small Outline Package (SOP), EIAJ TYPE II, 5.3mm Wide
74F161APC N16E 16-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300" Wide
74F163ASC M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
74F163ASJ M16D 16-Lead Small Outline Package (SOP), EIAJ TYPE II, 5.3mm Wide
74F163APC N16E 16-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300" Wide
74F161A 74F163A
74F
161A
, 74F
163A
  S
yn
ch
ro
n
o
u
s P
resettab
le B
in
ary C
o
u
n
ter
©1988 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
74F161A, 74F163A Rev. 1.0.2 2
Logic Symbols
Unit Loading/Fan Out
74F161A
IEEE/IEC